NHpekc
218/2021
58/2019
52/2020
374/2021
225/2020
23/2020
220/2021
205/2021
253/2020

[Npe3nme n nme
boruhesuh, Kpuctuna
Bacuh, Karapuna
XKaxkyia, Jenena

Jenuh, ['opan
MapxoBuh, Anhena
ITaBmoBuh, Hukoma
PagosanoBuh, PacTko
PanocassseBuh, JbyOuria

Oununosuh, annma

MpakTnyHn Teopwuja
19
48

40
60 p
60
52
55.5

40

21

23
30

YKynHoO

19
88

61
60
83
82
55.5



